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PROFILE
Base: ALL RESPONDENTS

Total

GENDER
MALE

FEMALE
LGBTQ+

AGED

BELOW 20
20 - 29
30 - 39
40 - 49
OVER 50

EDUCATION

BELOW BACHE LOR'S
BACHELOR'S DEGREE
OVER BACHELOR'S

Total

2114 100.00
919 43.47

1039 49.15
156 7.38

352 16.65

408 19.30

523 24.74

517 24.46

314 14.85

859 40.63

991 46.88

264 12.49

OCCUPATION

. GOV'T OFF./STATE ENT.

PRIVATE EMPLOYEE

. BUSINESS OWNER/TRADING

1

5

6

7. LABOURER

8. AGRICULTURE
9. PUPIL/STUDENT
0. OTHERS

MONTHLY INCOME
BELOW 15,000
15,001 - 24,999
25,000 - 34,999
35,000 - 45,000
OVER 45,000

AREA
BANGKOK
CENTRAL
NORTH
NORTHEAST
SOUTH

459
438
420
294
132
264
107

473
593
521
261
266

440
497
430
526
221

21.
20.
19.
13.
.24
.49
.06

12

22

12

20.
23.
20.
.88
10.

24

71
72
87
91

.37
28.
24.
.35
12.

05
65

58

81
51
34

46



